UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAX YEAR

TAXING ENTITY: Spanish Fork City
2017
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.000955

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

1,938,939,565

2017 DATE: March 31,2018
PER. PROP.

TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
166,542,505 2,045,501.55

87,391.87
12,642.18
4,974.12
105,008.17
1,940,493.38
COLLECTION RATE
94.87%
OTHER COLLECTIONS
175,982.06
11,916.69
8,017.31
-5,081.95
190,834.11
TAXES PEN & INTEREST
99,941.22 5,309.90 105,251.12
77,319.90
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 2,159,258.71

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



