UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY:	Spanish Fork City			TAX YEAR	2017	DATE:	March 31, 2018
	2017	2016	REAL PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	STATE ASSESS TAXABLE VALUE	PER. PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	TREASURER'S RELIEF	TOTAL TAXES CHARGED
ENTITY'S TAX RATE:	0.000955	0.001031					
POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:			1,938,939,565	23,150,723	166,542,505		2,045,501.55
TREASURER'S RELIEF UNPAID: ABATEMENTS: OTHER: TOTAL RELIEF:	<u> </u>					87,391.87 12,642.18 4,974.12	105,008.17
CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLE	CTION						1,940,493.38
CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION OTHER COLLECTIONS	N RAT			•	94.87%	OTHER COLLECTIONS	
FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHIC GREENBELT: MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTI REALLOCATION OF PERSON TOTAL OTHER COLLECT	ONS: IAL PROPERTY					175,982.06 11,916.69 8,017.31 -5,081.95	190,834.11
DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS	<u> </u>				TAY50	DENIA INTEREST	
TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLEC	CTION				TAXES 99,941.22	PEN & INTEREST 5,309.90	105,251.12
TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RI	DA PROJECTS						77,319.90
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION:							2,159,258.71

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER